Data sheet 3RW5217-3TC14
SIRIUS soft starter 200-480 V 38 A, 110-250 V AC spring-type
terminals Thermistor input
Product brand name SIRIUS
Product category Hybrid switching devices
Product designation Soft starter
Product type designation 3RW52
Manufacturer's article number
● of HMI module usable 3RW5980-0HS00
● of HMI-Modul high-feature usable 3RW5980-0HF00
● of communication module PROFINET standard
usable
3RW5980-0CS00
● of communication module PROFIBUS usable 3RW5980-0CP00
● of communication module Modbus TCP usable 3RW5980-0CT00
● of communication module Modbus RTU usable 3RW5980-0CR00
● of communication module Ethernet/IP 3RW5980-0CE00
● of circuit breaker usable at 400 V 3RV2032-4WA10; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA, CLASS 10
● of circuit breaker usable at 500 V 3RV2032-4WA10; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 10 kA, CLASS 10
● of circuit breaker usable at 400 V at inside-delta
circuit
3RV2032-4RA10; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA, CLASS 10
● of circuit breaker usable at 500 V at inside-delta
circuit
3RV2032-4RA10; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 10 kA, CLASS 10
3RW5217-3TC14 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/12 01/30/2020 © Copyright Siemens